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PROGRAMME

Date:  25-02-2022

H.S. Final Yr. Practical Examination'2022

Subject

Computer Scierice and Application

Economics
&

Bihu

Date of Excrm
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05-03-2022

07-03-2022
08-03-2022
07-03-2022

Centre

Duliaj an college

Namrup College

Namrup College

Time

9 AM onwards

9 AM onwards

9 AM onwards
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(Ms. Dorodi  Saikia Borah)
Principal i/c /Officer-in-charge

H.S. Final Yr. Practical Exam.2022
Namrup College Centre
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Tel. No.: 0374-2503223   Website: www.namrupcollege.edu.in E-mail:
0374-2503340


